GRV BALLARAT

11/02/1

9 7:45:02 AM

Slip

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

309 Metre Start

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23

6

7
12

390 Metre Start

NPV o hw

25
26
27
10
11

S1:

S1:

4.23
4.40
419
4.30
4.25
4.54
4.24
4.36
4.37
4.84
4.44
4.27
5.05

4.24

4.29
4.35

S1:

8.66
8.70
8.68
8.42
8.55
8.53
8.78
8.73
8.73
8.80
8.76

8.98
8.65

Time

Time

18.18
19.05
17.89
17.93
17.64
18.24
17.74
18.49
18.48
20.72
19.56
18.13
19.83
18.18
17.83
18.35

Time

22.21
22.18
22.58
22.15
22.45
22.54
23.14
23.12
23.16
23.20

24.04
23.29

Home

Home

13.95
14.65
13.70
13.63
13.39
13.70
13.50
14.13
14.11
15.88
15.12
13.86
14.78

13.94

13.54
14.00

Home

13.55
13.48
13.90
13.73
13.90
14.01
14.36
14.39
14.43
14.40

15.06
14.64

BROOK Ti
WW\

v.brook.ct




450 Metre Start

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

Qoo wWN—-2DN—=

Y
w

545 Metre Start

Post 2 Post Start

660 Metre Start

S1:
6.86
6.86

6.82
6.84
7.04
12.15

7.00

Si:

Si:

S1:

S2: Time Home

11.75 25.65 13.90
11.80 26.00 14.20

11.71 26.53 14.82
11.76 26.30 14.54
12.15 26.74  14.59

12.04 26.89 14.85

S2: Time Home

S2: Time Home

S2: Time Home

BRG
WW\

)IOK Ti

v.brook.ct

ge 2 11y



